MONT BLANC
Commercial LED Lighting
Center Basket Troffer | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4, 2x5
The Mont Blanc is a Centre Basket Troffer that offers superior lighting for your application.
Available in various sizes: 1'x4’ with single CCT and single power, 2'x2’, 2'x4’ and 2'x5’ with
switchable CCT and power options. It provides flexibility in terms of brightness and color
temperature for any installation, with efficacy up to 130 LPW.
Applications: Commercial Office Spaces | Healthcare | Schools| Retail Merchandising Areas

NOTES
DYNAMIC MENU
Ordering Guide Page 2
Dimensions Page 3
Accessories Page 5
Photometric Data Page 8
Install Instructions
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277/347V
Power Factor  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
Dimming page 9 0-10V Dimming
CRI 80 CRI
CCT
Lumens Per Watt 130LPW
115LPW - 2'x5’
Power
1'x4’ 36W
2'x2’ 24/30/36W
2'x4’ 24/36/45W
2'x5’ 30/40/50W
Ambient Temperature Range -25˚C to 40˚C
Distribution 120˚
Mounting options page 5
Surface Mount
Suspended
Recessed Gypsum
Recessed T-grid
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1
4/2/2026
35K 40K 50K30K
Emergency
Backup Battery
Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
G5MONT BLANC
Commercial LED Lighting
Center Basket Troffer | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4, 2x5
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
4/2/2026
AE-RC-MBCA
AE-RC-MBCA
ERALUX Mont Blanc
Center Basket Troffer
120-277/347V
14 | 36
1’x4’ | 36W
4680 lm
N
80 CRI
35
3500K
40
4000K
50
5000K
010
0-10V Dimming
WH
White

Hanging Kit
Fixture Family Mounting Option
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
NOTES
1. 8W battery: 90 minutes.
2. Lutron Smart Control: Lutron Athena Wireless Node integral fixture control (RF only).
3. Lutron Smart Control with Sensor: Lutron Athena Wireless Node integral fixture control (RF with daylight and occupancy sensing).
4. 2’x5’ is only available with 35/40/50K CCT.
NOTES 1. For a more aesthetic look, the suspension and surface mount kits can be ordered together.
AE-RC-MBCA
AE-RC-MBCA
ERALUX Mont Blanc
Center Basket Troffer
120-277/347V
22
2’x2’
24/30/36W
3120/3900/4680 lm
24
2’x4’
24/36/45W
3120/4680/5850 lm
254
2’x5’
30/40/50W
3360/4480/5600 lm
LBN
120˚
80 CRI
30/35/40
3000/3500/4000K
 Selectable
35/40/50
3500/4000/5000K
Selectable
010
0-10V Dimming
WH
White
WH-AR
White Air
Return Slots
[BLANK]
No Option
-AWNR2
Wireless Node
-AWNRS3
Wireless Node with Sensor
-MS
Motion Sensor
-EM1
Emergency Battery Backup
-1DIM
1% Dimming
Fixture Family Size Distribution CCT Control Finish Option
DIMENSIONS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
4/2/2026
G5MONT BLANC
Commercial LED Lighting
Center Basket Troffer | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4, 2x5
TOP VIEW
MONT BLANC -STANDARD
TOP VIEW
MONT BLANC – AIR RETRURN THICKNESS
AE-RC-MBCA-14
AE-RC-MBCA-22

GYPSUM KIT
Recessed Gypsum
ORDERING CODE
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
AE-RC-MBGYPK1X4 49.1’’ 25.1’’ 1.5’’
AE-RC-MBGYPK2X2 25.1’’ 25.1’’ 1.5’’
AE-RC-MBGYPK2X4 49.1’’ 13.3’’ 1.5’’
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
ORDERING CODE
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
AE-RC-MSMK-1X4 48’’ 12.2” 2.91”
AE-RC-MSMK-2X2 24’’ 24” 2.91”
AE-RC-MSMK-2X4 48’’ 12.2” 2.91”
SUSEPENSION KIT
ORDERING CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LENGTH
AE-RC-MB-HK 3 pieces/set Galvanized aircraft cable 4’
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when